
Time Temperature Humidity

Start 16,3ºC 75%10:00

End 16,1ºC 79%21:56

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 102 Marco Martins ACDL Team 25 11:32:48 25:40 [8] 175 Km 03:58

2 107 Armando Agostinho Rodrigues Taipa Bombos S. Sebastião/MonçãoBike 25 11:55:43 25:55 [2] 175 Km 04:05

3 103 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 22 11:34:27 27:20 [1] 154 Km 04:31

4 128 Miguel Costa Sousa
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS Crédito

20 11:04:52 26:01 [2] 140 Km 04:45

5 104 pedro silva ARCA Endurance Bike Team 20 11:42:12 27:12 [2] 140 Km 05:01

6 129 Jorge Gonçalves New  Cycle Team- NC Team BTT 20 11:50:03 27:57 [1] 140 Km 05:04

7 109 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 19 11:25:53 31:17 [1] 133 Km 05:09

8 108 Rui Damião
BTTapogma/linkconnection/ 
tchacow orld/ 2cycling

19 11:40:26 29:42 [1] 133 Km 05:16

9 118 Tiago Gonçalves Individual 19 11:52:03 31:05 [1] 133 Km 05:21

10 125 José Joaquim Pacheco Cardoso Individual 18 10:28:25 28:25 [1] 126 Km 04:59

11 114 Flavio Fonseca Individual 18 11:25:50 28:56 [1] 126 Km 05:27

12 111 José Mota Gaia BTT 17 11:24:23 31:26 [1] 119 Km 05:45

13 101 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 16 10:28:41 34:29 [1] 112 Km 05:37

14 130 José Carvalho
Seissa 
KTM/BikeSevenBarcelos/Matias&Ara
újo/Frulact

16 10:46:38 32:39 [1] 112 Km 05:46

15 121 Paulo Vieira Individual 16 11:41:17 32:46 [3] 112 Km 06:16

16 117 Pedro Mota Individual 15 06:45:13 23:13 [1] 105 Km 03:52

17 106 António Girão Besouros - Sepins 15 11:05:04 15:05 [10] 105 Km 06:20

18 120 Daniel Perucho Individual 14 11:06:32 36:25 [1] 98 Km 06:48

19 126 Jose manuel batista pinheiro Individual 13 10:53:03 39:17 [1] 91 Km 07:11

20 123 Rui Perez Individual 12 10:48:10 37:59 [2] 84 Km 07:43

21 112 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 7 06:19:09 38:04 [7] 49 Km 07:44

22 110 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 6 05:41:34 42:50 [1] 42 Km 08:08

23 116 João Carlos Pinheiro Ferreira Individual 4 04:18:51 42:54 [1] 28 Km 09:15

24 131 José Armando Ferreira UDAR Quinchães 2 01:26:22 41:21 [1] 14 Km 06:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 22:05

12H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino

1 104 pedro silva ARCA Endurance Bike Team 20 11:42:12 27:12 [2] 140 Km 05:01

2 131 José Armando Ferreira UDAR Quinchães 2 01:26:22 41:21 [1] 14 Km 06:10

Master 30 Feminino

1 101 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 16 10:28:41 34:29 [1] 112 Km 05:37

Master 30 Masculino

1 102 Marco Martins ACDL Team 25 11:32:48 25:40 [8] 175 Km 03:58

2 103 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 22 11:34:27 27:20 [1] 154 Km 04:31

3 128 Miguel Costa Sousa
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS Crédito

20 11:04:52 26:01 [2] 140 Km 04:45

4 108 Rui Damião
BTTapogma/linkconnection/ 
tchacow orld/ 2cycling

19 11:40:26 29:42 [1] 133 Km 05:16

5 118 Tiago Gonçalves Individual 19 11:52:03 31:05 [1] 133 Km 05:21

6 114 Flavio Fonseca Individual 18 11:25:50 28:56 [1] 126 Km 05:27

7 117 Pedro Mota Individual 15 06:45:13 23:13 [1] 105 Km 03:52

8 116 João Carlos Pinheiro Ferreira Individual 4 04:18:51 42:54 [1] 28 Km 09:15

Master 40 Masculino

1 107 Armando Agostinho Rodrigues Taipa Bombos S. Sebastião/MonçãoBike 25 11:55:43 25:55 [2] 175 Km 04:05

2 129 Jorge Gonçalves New  Cycle Team- NC Team BTT 20 11:50:03 27:57 [1] 140 Km 05:04

3 109 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 19 11:25:53 31:17 [1] 133 Km 05:09

4 121 Paulo Vieira Individual 16 11:41:17 32:46 [3] 112 Km 06:16

5 120 Daniel Perucho Individual 14 11:06:32 36:25 [1] 98 Km 06:48

6 123 Rui Perez Individual 12 10:48:10 37:59 [2] 84 Km 07:43

7 110 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 6 05:41:34 42:50 [1] 42 Km 08:08

Master 50 Masculino

1 125 José Joaquim Pacheco Cardoso Individual 18 10:28:25 28:25 [1] 126 Km 04:59

2 111 José Mota Gaia BTT 17 11:24:23 31:26 [1] 119 Km 05:45

3 130 José Carvalho
Seissa 
KTM/BikeSevenBarcelos/Matias&Ara
újo/Frulact

16 10:46:38 32:39 [1] 112 Km 05:46

4 126 Jose manuel batista pinheiro Individual 13 10:53:03 39:17 [1] 91 Km 07:11

Master 60 Masculino

1 106 António Girão Besouros - Sepins 15 11:05:04 15:05 [10] 105 Km 06:20

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 15,6ºC 79%10:00

End 16ºC 79%21:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2021 22:08

12H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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Sub 23 Feminino

1 112 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 7 06:19:09 38:04 [7] 49 Km 07:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2021 22:08

12H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity

Start 16,3ºC 75%10:00

End 16,1ºC 79%21:56

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 191 Hugo neves BTT CLUBE DOS PINHEIROS 13 11:55:15 37:28 [1] 91 Km 07:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 22:05

12H SINGLE SPEED

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start

Time Temperature Humidity

16,3ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 AXPO/ Firstbike Team/ Vila do Conde 17 10:10:52 119 Km

151 Leandra Gomes 7 32:47 49 Km

152 Tânia Filipa Gonçalves Lima 10 31:09 70 Km

10:00 75%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 22:07

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT R
REVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H MIX LAP 7 KM



Time Temperature Humidity

Start 20,8ºC 63%16:00

End 16,1ºC 79%21:58

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 209 Agostinho Cunha
ClubeBttFeamunde/Ecoforhouse/Myc
arbox/Celisport

14 06:00:05 22:38 [1] 98 Km 03:40

2 227 Manuel Pereira LobosAverOMarBtt 13 05:45:32 23:14 [2] 91 Km 03:48

3 201 Tiago Silva ACDL Team 13 05:47:31 23:43 [1] 91 Km 03:49

4 211 Jose Silva Gaia BTT 12 05:33:24 24:52 [1] 84 Km 03:58

5 216 Manuel Lopes Individual 12 05:42:38 23:07 [1] 84 Km 04:05

6 154 José Carlos Correia Silva CycleStore 12 05:47:50 24:54 [1] 84 Km 04:08

7 203 Renato Araujo ARCA Endurance Bike Team 12 05:49:54 23:43 [1] 84 Km 04:10

8 153 Hugo Daniel Carvalho Gonçalves CycleStore 11 05:32:41 24:28 [1] 77 Km 04:19

9 204 José Joaquim Ferreira Caseiro ARCA Endurance Bike Team 11 05:44:04 28:19 [1] 77 Km 04:28

10 221 Filipe Tomás Individual 11 05:53:23 26:10 [1] 77 Km 04:35

11 224 Paulo Madaleno Individual 10 05:52:10 31:27 [1] 70 Km 05:02

12 208 MARCELINO GIRÁLDEZ CLUB CICLISTA VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 9 05:38:19 33:01 [1] 63 Km 05:22

13 230 PEDRO MAIA MAIA FITNESS MTB TEAM 9 05:41:18 32:04 [1] 63 Km 05:25

14 202 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 9 05:51:20 33:06 [1] 63 Km 05:35

15 228 Laurentino Fernandes
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

8 04:30:32 27:37 [1] 56 Km 04:50

16 226 Renato leiras ktm-bikeseven barcelos 8 05:03:09 17:30 [7] 56 Km 05:25

17 206 Tiago Marques
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

8 05:31:24 35:28 [1] 56 Km 05:55

18 225 Andre santos ktm-bikeseven barcelos 8 05:31:39 30:18 [1] 56 Km 05:55

19 223 Salvador lima ramos Individual 8 05:45:03 33:36 [1] 56 Km 06:10

20 229 João  Carvalho
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

7 04:27:44 28:02 [2] 49 Km 05:28

21 213 Rafael Dias de Sá Individual 7 04:38:43 30:51 [1] 49 Km 05:41

22 219 Pedro Gonçalves Individual 7 04:57:09 33:16 [1] 49 Km 06:04

23 207 Ricardo Araújo
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

7 05:23:07 35:29 [1] 49 Km 06:36

24 215 Joel Carvalho Individual 6 05:08:44 32:13 [1] 42 Km 07:21

25 205 Hugo Novais
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

3 02:42:07 35:26 [1] 21 Km 07:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 22:06

6H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino

1 206 Tiago Marques
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

8 05:31:24 35:28 [1] 56 Km 05:55

2 213 Rafael Dias de Sá Individual 7 04:38:43 30:51 [1] 49 Km 05:41

3 205 Hugo Novais
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

3 02:42:07 35:26 [1] 21 Km 07:43

Master 30 Masculino

1 209 Agostinho Cunha
ClubeBttFeamunde/Ecoforhouse/Myc
arbox/Celisport

14 06:00:05 22:38 [1] 98 Km 03:40

2 227 Manuel Pereira LobosAverOMarBtt 13 05:45:32 23:14 [2] 91 Km 03:48

3 211 Jose Silva Gaia BTT 12 05:33:24 24:52 [1] 84 Km 03:58

4 216 Manuel Lopes Individual 12 05:42:38 23:07 [1] 84 Km 04:05

5 154 José Carlos Correia Silva CycleStore 12 05:47:50 24:54 [1] 84 Km 04:08

6 203 Renato Araujo ARCA Endurance Bike Team 12 05:49:54 23:43 [1] 84 Km 04:10

7 153 Hugo Daniel Carvalho Gonçalves CycleStore 11 05:32:41 24:28 [1] 77 Km 04:19

8 228 Laurentino Fernandes
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

8 04:30:32 27:37 [1] 56 Km 04:50

9 225 Andre santos ktm-bikeseven barcelos 8 05:31:39 30:18 [1] 56 Km 05:55

10 219 Pedro Gonçalves Individual 7 04:57:09 33:16 [1] 49 Km 06:04

11 207 Ricardo Araújo
Casa do Povo de Viatodos-BiaTodos 
Team/Moove

7 05:23:07 35:29 [1] 49 Km 06:36

12 215 Joel Carvalho Individual 6 05:08:44 32:13 [1] 42 Km 07:21

Master 40 Masculino

1 201 Tiago Silva ACDL Team 13 05:47:31 23:43 [1] 91 Km 03:49

2 204 José Joaquim Ferreira Caseiro ARCA Endurance Bike Team 11 05:44:04 28:19 [1] 77 Km 04:28

3 221 Filipe Tomás Individual 11 05:53:23 26:10 [1] 77 Km 04:35

4 226 Renato leiras ktm-bikeseven barcelos 8 05:03:09 17:30 [7] 56 Km 05:25

5 223 Salvador lima ramos Individual 8 05:45:03 33:36 [1] 56 Km 06:10

Master 50 Masculino

1 224 Paulo Madaleno Individual 10 05:52:10 31:27 [1] 70 Km 05:02

2 208 MARCELINO GIRÁLDEZ CLUB CICLISTA VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 9 05:38:19 33:01 [1] 63 Km 05:22

3 202 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 9 05:51:20 33:06 [1] 63 Km 05:35

Master 60 Masculino

1 230 PEDRO MAIA MAIA FITNESS MTB TEAM 9 05:41:18 32:04 [1] 63 Km 05:25

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 20,8ºC 63%16:00

End 16ºC 79%21:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 18-Set-2021 22:09

6H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Sub 23 Masculino

1 229 João  Carvalho
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

7 04:27:44 28:02 [2] 49 Km 05:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 18-Set-2021 22:09

6H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity

Start 20,8ºC 63%16:00

End 16,1ºC 79%21:26

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 251 Tiago Cardoso bicicletas brasil 6 05:27:49 42:55 [1] 42 Km 07:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 22:06

6H SINGLE SPEED

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Time Temperature Humidity

Start 20,8ºC 63%16:00

End 19ºC 66%18:57

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 331 Roberto Ferreira Individual 8 02:57:17 20:42 [3] 56 Km 03:10

2 311 Jorge Filipe Barroso Individual 7 02:44:37 21:29 [1] 49 Km 03:22

3 330 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 7 02:58:21 23:01 [1] 49 Km 03:38

4 316 Filipe Joao Fernandes Guimaraes Individual 6 02:30:21 22:57 [1] 42 Km 03:35

5 302 Bruno Santos ARCA Endurance Bike Team 6 02:30:22 22:33 [1] 42 Km 03:35

6 305 Carlos Magalhães Individual 6 02:39:09 25:53 [5] 42 Km 03:47

7 325 José Carlos correia Batista LobosAverOMarBtt 6 02:39:16 24:56 [1] 42 Km 03:48

8 301 Paulo Mota Acma 6 02:50:16 24:56 [1] 42 Km 04:03

9 324 Carlos Lopes LobosAverOMarBtt 6 02:50:46 27:41 [1] 42 Km 04:04

10 304 Francisco Costa Famagraph | Agrovizela 5 02:41:07 29:56 [1] 35 Km 04:36

11 310 Bruno Miguel Costa Silva Individual 5 02:41:08 29:28 [4] 35 Km 04:36

12 303 Roberto Ferreira Famagraph | Agrovizela 5 02:41:09 29:57 [1] 35 Km 04:36

13 321 Paulo gonçalves Individual 5 02:48:25 29:51 [1] 35 Km 04:49

14 307 José Miguel Neto Faria Individual 5 02:49:02 30:13 [1] 35 Km 04:50

15 326 Fernando Manuel Faria Paula LobosAverOMarBtt 5 02:49:40 31:27 [1] 35 Km 04:51

16 319 Joaquim antonio Marinho Cunha Individual 4 02:09:46 27:43 [1] 28 Km 04:38

17 309 Rui Pedro Ribeiro da Silva Individual 4 02:22:03 33:12 [1] 28 Km 05:04

18 323 Ângelo Miguel Ribeiro da Silva Individual 4 02:22:32 33:11 [1] 28 Km 05:05

19 322 João Barbosa Individual 4 02:45:29 35:39 [1] 28 Km 05:55

20 328 Jéssica Lima
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

4 02:45:44 38:07 [1] 28 Km 05:55

21 306 Joao Clemente Individual 1 46:37 46:32 [1] 7 Km 06:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 21:01

3H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino

1 331 Roberto Ferreira Individual 8 02:57:17 20:42 [3] 56 Km 03:10

2 305 Carlos Magalhães Individual 6 02:39:09 25:53 [5] 42 Km 03:47

3 324 Carlos Lopes LobosAverOMarBtt 6 02:50:46 27:41 [1] 42 Km 04:04

4 307 José Miguel Neto Faria Individual 5 02:49:02 30:13 [1] 35 Km 04:50

5 309 Rui Pedro Ribeiro da Silva Individual 4 02:22:03 33:12 [1] 28 Km 05:04

6 306 Joao Clemente Individual 1 46:37 46:32 [1] 7 Km 06:40

Master 30 Masculino

1 311 Jorge Filipe Barroso Individual 7 02:44:37 21:29 [1] 49 Km 03:22

2 330 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 7 02:58:21 23:01 [1] 49 Km 03:38

3 325 José Carlos correia Batista LobosAverOMarBtt 6 02:39:16 24:56 [1] 42 Km 03:48

4 310 Bruno Miguel Costa Silva Individual 5 02:41:08 29:28 [4] 35 Km 04:36

5 303 Roberto Ferreira Famagraph | Agrovizela 5 02:41:09 29:57 [1] 35 Km 04:36

Master 40 Masculino

1 316 Filipe Joao Fernandes Guimaraes Individual 6 02:30:21 22:57 [1] 42 Km 03:35

2 302 Bruno Santos ARCA Endurance Bike Team 6 02:30:22 22:33 [1] 42 Km 03:35

3 301 Paulo Mota Acma 6 02:50:16 24:56 [1] 42 Km 04:03

4 321 Paulo gonçalves Individual 5 02:48:25 29:51 [1] 35 Km 04:49

5 319 Joaquim antonio Marinho Cunha Individual 4 02:09:46 27:43 [1] 28 Km 04:38

Master 50 Masculino

1 326 Fernando Manuel Faria Paula LobosAverOMarBtt 5 02:49:40 31:27 [1] 35 Km 04:51

2 322 João Barbosa Individual 4 02:45:29 35:39 [1] 28 Km 05:55

Sub 23 Feminino

1 328 Jéssica Lima
Love Biker´s By Milho D´ Oiro Race 
Team

4 02:45:44 38:07 [1] 28 Km 05:55

Sub 23 Masculino

1 304 Francisco Costa Famagraph | Agrovizela 5 02:41:07 29:56 [1] 35 Km 04:36

2 323 Ângelo Miguel Ribeiro da Silva Individual 4 02:22:32 33:11 [1] 28 Km 05:05

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 20,8ºC 63%16:00

End 18,8ºC 66%18:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 18-Set-2021 21:02

3H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H
Valongo, PT

18-Setembro-2021
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